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Certificate Course: Maintenance and Repair of Concrete Structures 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Khalid Ramzan 1773070 8th  

2 Mudasir Reyaz 1773065 8th  

3 Tajamul Bashir 1773062 8th  

4 Ajaldeep Singh 1773012 8th  

5 Ajay Singh 1773011 8th  

6 Amit Kumar 1773028 8th  

7 Baljeet Kumar 1773020 8th  

8 Chandan Singh 1773034 8th  

9 Gurpreet Kaur 1773003 8th  

10 Gurpreet Singh 1773029 8th  

11 Jagsir Singh 1773014 8th  

12 Janvi 1773022 8th  

13 Jaspal Singh 1773025 8th  

14 Jaspreet Singh 1773046 8th  

15 Junaida Manzoor Sofi 1773039 8th  

16 Lalchhuanawma Pachuau 1773033 8th  

17 Lovepreet Singh 1773023 8th  

18 Mandeep Kaur 1773037 8th  

19 Moirangthem Mangaalleiba 1773036 8th  

20 Neha Rani 1773019 8th  

21 Parmveer Singh 1773030 8th  

22 Preet Singh 1773035 8th  

23 Ravi Kumar 1773005 8th  

24 Samuel V.L. Duhsaka 1773038 8th  

25 Simranjeet Marock 1773015 8th  

26 Varinder Singh 1773027 8th  

27 Vimal Kumar 1773044 8th  

28 Shabir Ahmad Bhat 1773064 8th  

29 Mohamad Rafiq 1773068 8th  

30 Tajamul Hassan Khan 1773063 8th  

31 Abhishek Kumar 1773049 8th  

32 Ankit Jindal 1773048 8th  

33 Hazik Altaf 1773067 8th  

34 Himdeep Kaur 1773051 8th  

35 Jaspreet Singh 1773050 8th  

36 Jaspreet Singh 1773053 8th  

37 Kunal Singla 1773057 8th  

38 Mandeep Singh 1773060 8th  

39 Mohsin Skinder 1773066 8th  

40 Sahil 1773047 8th  

41 Sikander Singh 1773056 8th  

42 David Neihtluanga 1773059 8th  

43 Mahakpreet Vicky 1773061 8th  
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Certificate Course: Surveying using Electronic Distance Measurement Instrument 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Aftab 1873005 6th  

2 Akashdeep Singh 1873010 6th  

3 Amritpal Singh 1873014 6th  

4 Anju 1873025 6th  

5 Ankit Kumar 1873015 6th  

6 Arshdeep Kaur 1873026 6th  

7 Baljinder Singh 1873024 6th  

8 Chandan Goyal 1873011 6th  

9 Happy Singh 1873022 6th  

10 HM A. Choudhury 1873036 6th  

11 Jatin Singla 1873016 6th  

12 Jeenat Kumar 1873027 6th  

13 Md F. Rahman 1873032 6th  

14 Navdeep Singh 1873004 6th  

15 Nitesh Kumar Dev 1873034 6th  

16 Sandeep Bansal 1873012 6th  

17 Singga M.Rabeeah  1873030 6th  

18 Talwinder Singh 1873007 6th  

19 Yubraj K. C 1873035 6th  

20 Manpreet Singh 1876019 6th  

21 Harpindar Singh 1875034 6th  

22 Akashdeep Singh 1873040 6th  

23 Ayush Raj 1873042 6th  

24 Harpreet Kumar 1873041 6th  

25 Jaspreet Kaur 1873038 6th  

26 Karandeep Singh 1873043 6th  

27 Lawmsangzuala 1873044 6th  

28 L. Malsawmdawnga 1873045 6th  

29 Rahul Sharma 1873037 6th  

30 Zothantluanga 1873047 6th  

31 Mohit Singla 1873048 6th  
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Certificate Course: Pollutants and Water Supply 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Captain 1973001 4th  

2 Navraj Singh 1973002 4th  

3 Harsimran Singh 1973003 4th  

4 Tushar Jaura 1973005 4th  

5 Lovepreet Singh 1973007 4th  

6 Amolak Singh 1973008 4th  

7 Jaspreet Kaur 1973009 4th  

8 Dilpreet Singh 1973010 4th  

9 Ramandeep Kaur 1973011 4th  

10 Pukhrimayum Zaid  1973013 4th  

11 Nameirakpam Prithiv 1973014 4th  

12 Khushal Garg 1973015 4th  

13 Simran 1973016 4th  

14 Rohit Kumar 1973017 4th  

15 Agyapal Singh 1973018 4th  

16 Md Atiqur Rahman 1973022 4th  

17 Pheiroljam Prithviraj 1973023 4th  

18 Shrawan Kumar Shah 1973024 4th  

19 Abhishek 1972066 4th  

20 Harpreet Singh 1973025 4th  

21 K. Lalramchuanpuii 1973027 4th  

22 Pardeep Sharma 1973030 4th  

23 Sukhjeet Singh 1973028 4th  

24 Umesh Kumar 1973029 4th  

25 Ufaiq Ashraf Bhat 1973032 4th  

26 Majid Ahmad Bhat 1973033 4th  

27 Hardeep Singh 1973034 4th  

28 Zairemmawii 1973037 4th  

29 Vakeel Singh 1973036 4th  
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Certificate Course: Introduction and implementation of neural networks through 

MATLAB 

Sr No. Name of Student UID Semester 

1 Harpreet Kaur 1776004 8th  

2 Navjot Kaur 1776006 8th  

3 Vicky 1776007 8th  

4 Durgesh 1776008 8th  

5 Jasjeet Singh 1776009 8th  

6 Karanvir Singh Sidhu 1776010 8th  

7 Sukhveer Singh 1776011 8th  

8 Kanwaljeet Kaur 1776019 8th  

9 Ritu Rani 1776020 8th  

10 Kajal 1776023 8th  

11 Maninder Kaur 1776024 8th  

12 Simarjeet Kaur 1776025 8th  

13 Vipra 1776029 8th  

14 Kanhaiya Kumar 1776030 8th  

15 Rahul Sharma 1776031 8th  

16 Harpreet Singh 1776032 8th  

17 Maninderjit Singh 1776033 8th  

18 Amandeep Kaur 1776034 8th  

19 H.B Lalawmpuia 1776038 8th  

20 Sonu Kumar 1776039 8th  

21 Alex Lalrinpuia 1776044 8th  

22 F Lalramngaia 1776045 8th  

23 Abhinav 1776047 8th  

24 Shahid Gulzar 1776048 8th  

25 Shakir Nazir 1776049 8th  

26 Gowher Reyaz Shah 1776050 8th  

27 Bobby Kumar 1776052 8th  

28 Nayeem Yaqoob 1776053 8th  

29 Jatinder Singh 1776054 8th  
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Certificate Course : Design and optimization of Solar PV models 

Sr 

No. 
Name of Student UID 

SEMESTER 

1 Priyanka Rani 1874001 6th 

2 Sheenu 1874003 6th 

3 Amrinder Singh 1874005 6th 

4 Sukhmander Singh 1874006 6th 

5 Kirti 1874008 6th 

6 Chahil 1874009 6th 

7 Sagar 1874010 6th 

8 Vinay Kumar 1876001 6th 

9 Balkar Singh 1876002 6th 

10 Ravneet Kaur 1876003 6th 

11 Navjinder Singh 1876004 6th 

12 Pankaj Kumar 1876005 6th 

13 Vivek Kumar 1876007 6th 

14 Firoz Alam 1876010 6th 

15 Shahzeb Alam 1876011 6th 

16 Lovely Kumar 1876012 6th 

17 Rishu Kaur 1876013 6th 

18 Mansi 1876015 6th 

19 Lovepreet Kaur 1876016 6th 

20 Vishawdeep Singh 1876017 6th 

21 Jaspreet Singh 1876018 6th 

22 Lovedeep Singh 1876020 6th 

23 Rajdeep Singh 1876021 6th 

24 Rajesh Kumar 1876023 6th 

25 Ajay Singh 1876024 6th 

26 Satwinder Kaur 1876025 6th 

27 Dawinder Singh 1876027 6th 

28 Anmoldeep Singh 1876032 6th 

29 Preeti 1876033 6th 

30 Anmoldeep 1876034 6th 

31 Junaid Nazir 1876035 6th 

32 Amir Nazir Ahanger 1876036 6th 

33 Sukhveer Kaur 1876037 6th 

34 Aamir Hussain Naikoo 1876038 6th 
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Certificate Course :Design and Implementation of electrical System through Multisim 

Sr 

No. 
Name of student UID 

SEMESTER 

1 Gurpreet Singh 1976001 4th 

2 Gaganjot Kaur 1976004 4th 

3 Kirandeep Kaur 1976005 4th 

4 Monika 1976006 4th 

5 Lovepreet Singh 1976007 4th 

6 Amit Kumar Sah 1976013 4th 

7 Jameel Ahmad Sofi 1976014 4th 

8 Amandeep Kaur 1976015 4th 

9 Vivek Arora 1976017 4th 

10 Davand Ram 1976018 4th 

11 Yashpal Singh 1976019 4th 

12 Arundeep 1976020 4th 

13 Gursimrandeep Singh 1976021 4th 

14 Aadil Ahmad Tantry 1976022 4th 

15 Sumit Sharma 1976023 4th 

16 Kanwal Preet Kaur 1976025 4th 

17 Khunjamayum Gunabanta Meitei 1976026 4th 

18 Sukhdeep Singh 1976027 4th 

19 Sandeep Kumar 1976028 4th 

20 Pawandeep Singh 1976029 4th 

21 Muskan Ahuja 1976030 4th 
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Certificate Course: Data Science using Python 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Amandeep Kaur 1772014 8th 

2 Amarnath Kumar 1772082 8th 

3 Anil 1772059 8th 

4 Anku Monga 1772036 8th 

5 Anmol Kerni 1772051 8th 

6 Arshdeep Kaur 1772012 8th 

7 Bhavish Verma 1772009 8th 

8 Bhavuk Thakral 1772030 8th 

9 Dimple Verma 1772032 8th 

10 Jagdeep Singh 1772073 8th 

11 Jasmeet Kaur 1772023 8th 

12 Jaspreet Kaur 1772062 8th 

13 Lalit Kumar 1772024 8th 

14 Lovish Kumar 1772045 8th 

15 Lukesh Singla 1772050 8th 

16 Manjot Kaur 1772035 8th 

17 Munish Kumar 1772086 8th 

18 Pardeep Kaur 1772034 8th 

19 Parmeet Kaur 1772041 8th 

20 Parvinder Kaur 1772078 8th 

21 Pawan Kumar 1772022 8th 

22 Pooja Maurya 1772044 8th 

23 Pushap 1772081 8th 

24 Sheenu 1772016 8th 

25 Silika 1772072 8th 

26 Sukhjinder Soni 1772048 8th 

27 Sukhpreet Kaur 1772056 8th 

28 Vanlalmuanpuia 1772069 8th 

29 Yogesh Dholia 1772025 8th 

30 Hina 1771003 8th 

31 Khushdeep Kaur 1772039 8th 

32 Manju Kumari 1771012 8th 

33 Priyanka Rani 1771008 8th 

34 Ramandeep Kaur 1771007 8th 

35 Ramandeep Kaur 1771001 8th 

36 Ruchika Raj 1771015 8th 

37 Sukhdeep Kaur 1771006 8th 

38 Khushpal Singh 1772091 8th 

39 Kiranjeet Kaur 1772095 8th 
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Certificate Course : Advanced Cloud Computing 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Abhisheak Khurmi 1872023 6th 

2 Abhishek Sharma 1872025 6th 

3 Akash Kumar 1872055 6th 

4 Anmol Kumar 1872009 6th 

5 Arshdeep Singh 1872016 6th 

6 Ashish 1872037 6th 

7 Balkrishan Singh 1872079 6th 

8 Davinder Singh 1872095 6th 

9 Deepanshu 1872017 6th 

10 Devannshu Dhandhal 1872050 6th 

11 Dhiraj Chouhan 1872031 6th 

12 Gourav 1872014 6th 

13 Ishika Garg 1872071 6th 

14 Jagdeep Singh 1872048 6th 

15 Jasmeen Grover 1872054 6th 

16 Jaspreet Kaur 1872033 6th 

17 Kabir Wadhwa 1872075 6th 

18 Kajal Garg 1872028 6th 

19 Karan Loona 1872001 6th 

20 Kashish Chhabra 1872019 6th 

21 Khushboo 1872022 6th 

22 Khushdeep 1872021 6th 

23 Komal Devi 1872049 6th 

24 Neha 1872059 6th 

25 Parul Duggar 1872005 6th 

26 Parul Sharma 1872083 6th 

27 Ram Bihari Shukla 1872035 6th 

28 Reena Kumari 1872070 6th 

29 Rishabh Mangal 1872027 6th 

30 Ritika 1872043 6th 

31 Sandeep Kaur 1872085 6th 

32 Sarabjit Kaur 1873019 6th 

33 Sejal Arora 1872046 6th 

34 Shivam Mehta 1872076 6th 

35 Shujaut Ghulam 1872093 6th 

36 Simran 1872024 6th 

37 Simranjeet Ribaka 1872040 6th 

38 Sneha Bansal 1872026 6th 

39 Sourav Sharma 1872089 6th 

40 Sunil 1872089 6th 
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Certificate Course: Engineering Wears 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Ashwin D 190620277 4th 

2 Fahim Raza 190620278 4th 

3 Jagdeep Singh 190620281 4th 

4 Navjot Singh 190620286 4th 

5 Pankaj Kumar Singh 190620287 4th 

6 Raushan Alam 190620292 4th 

7 Ravi Kumar 190620293 4th 

8 Wasil Khurshed 190620303 4th 

9 Randeep Singh 99190620229 4th 

10 Karan Beri 99190620230 4th 

11 Harmanpreet 99190620231 4th 

12 Aadil Hussain Sheikh 99190620232 4th 

13 Aamir Hussain Reshi 99190620233 4th 

14 Ajaz Yousf Bhat 99190620234 4th 

15 Manpreet Singh 99190620235 4th 

16 Mir Mohammad Iqbal 99190620237 4th 

17 Zakir Hussain Chowdry 99190620238 4th 

18 Puneeet 99190620239 4th 

19 Vijay Kumar 99190620240 4th 

20 Rashid Amin Pir 99190620241 4th 

21 Satveer Singh 99190620242 4th 
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Certificate Course: Basics of Auto CAD 

S.No. Name UID Semester 

1 Amanpreet Singh 1875014 6th 

2 Arshdeep Singh 1875020 6th 

3 Arman Singh 1875030 6th 

4 Chand Parkash 1875005 6th 

5 Dharampreet Singh 1875010 6th 

6 Ghulam Mohammad 1875019 6th 

7 Greema 1875026 6th 

8 Japjit Singh Brar 1875007 6th 

9 Jasdeep Singh 1875003 6th 

10 Jaskaran Singh 1875012 6th 

11 Jaspreet Singh 1875031 6th 

12 Jaspreet Singh 1875021 6th 

13 Kirna Kaur 1875027 6th 

14 Kuldeep Singh 1875009 6th 

15 Kunal Singla 1875029 6th 

16 MD Shahzad Alam 1875017 6th 

17 Navdeep Singh 1875011 6th 

18 Navdeep SIngh 1875023 6th 

19 Navdeep Singh Sidhu 1875013 6th 

20 Niraj Kumar 1875032 6th 

21 Rahul 1875022 6th 

22 Raman Kumar 1875006 6th 

23 Richard Taye 1875033 6th 

24 Sanamdeep Singh 1875001 6th 

25 Satwant Singh 1875018 6th 

26 Sukhdeep Singh 1875024 6th 

27 Abhishek Kumar 1875040 6th 

28 Monu Kumar 1875039 6th 

29 Rakesh Kumar 1875038 6th 

30 Shubam Kumar 1875037 6th 

31 Gaganjot Singh 1875041 6th 
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Certificate Course: Project planning and Control 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Tajamul Bashir 1773062 7th  

2 Ajaldeep Singh 1773012 7th  

3 Ajay Singh 1773011 7th  

4 Amit Kumar 1773028 7th  

5 Baljeet Kumar 1773020 7th  

6 Chandan Singh 1773034 7th  

7 Gurpreet Kaur 1773003 7th  

8 Gurpreet Singh 1773029 7th  

9 Jagsir Singh 1773014 7th  

10 Janvi 1773022 7th  

11 Jaspal Singh 1773025 7th  

12 Jaspreet Singh 1773046 7th  

13 Junaida Manzoor Sofi 1773039 7th  

14 Lalchhuanawma Pachuau 1773033 7th  

15 Lovepreet Singh 1773023 7th  

16 Mandeep Kaur 1773037 7th  

17 Moirangthem Mangaal 1773036 7th  

18 Neha Rani 1773019 7th  

19 Parmveer Singh 1773030 7th  

20 Preet Singh 1773035 7th  

21 Ravi Kumar 1773005 7th  

22 Samuel V.L. Duhsaka 1773038 7th  

23 Simranjeet Marock 1773015 7th  

24 Varinder Singh 1773027 7th  

25 Vimal Kumar 1773044 7th  

26 Shabir Ahmad Bhat 1773064 7th  

27 Mohamad Rafiq 1773068 7th  

28 Tajamul Hassan Khan 1773063 7th  

29 Abhishek Kumar 1773049 7th  

30 Ankit Jindal 1773048 7th  

31 Hazik Altaf 1773067 7th  

32 Himdeep Kaur 1773051 7th  

33 Jaspreet Singh 1773050 7th  

34 Jaspreet Singh 1773053 7th  

35 Kunal Singla 1773057 7th  

36 Mandeep Singh 1773060 7th  

37 Mohsin Skinder 1773066 7th  

38 Sahil 1773047 7th  

39 Sikander Singh 1773056 7th  

40 David Neihtluanga 1773059 7th  

41 Mahakpreet Vicky 1773061 7th  
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Certificate Course: Integrated waste management for a smart city 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Aftab 1873005 5th 

2 Amritpal Singh 1873014 5th 

3 Anju 1873025 5th 

4 Ankit Kumar 1873015 5th 

5 Arshdeep Kaur 1873026 5th 

6 Baljinder Singh 1873024 5th 

7 Chandan Goyal 1873011 5th 

8 Happy Singh 1873022 5th 

9 HM A. Choudhury 1873036 5th 

10 Jatin Singla 1873016 5th 

11 Jeenat Kumar 1873027 5th 

12 Md F. Rahman 1873032 5th 

13 Navdeep Singh 1873004 5th 

14 Nitesh Kumar Dev 1873034 5th 

15 Sandeep Bansal 1873012 5th 

16 Singga M.Rabeeah  1873030 5th 

17 Talwinder Singh 1873007 5th 

18 Manpreet Singh 1876019 5th 

19 Harpindar Singh 1875034 5th 

20 Akashdeep Singh 1873040 5th 

21 Ayush Raj 1873042 5th 

22 Harpreet Kumar 1873041 5th 

23 Jaspreet Kaur 1873038 5th 

24 Karandeep Singh 1873043 5th 

25 Lawmsangzuala 1873044 5th 

26 L. Malsawmdawnga 1873045 5th 

27 Rahul Sharma 1873037 5th 

28 Zothantluanga 1873047 5th 

29 Mohit Singla 1873048 5th 
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Certificate Course: Remote sensing and GIS 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Captain 1973001 3rd  

2 Navraj Singh 1973002 3rd  

3 Harsimran Singh 1973003 3rd  

4 Tushar Jaura 1973005 3rd  

5 Lovepreet Singh 1973007 3rd  

6 Amolak Singh 1973008 3rd  

7 Jaspreet Kaur 1973009 3rd  

8 Dilpreet Singh 1973010 3rd  

9 Ramandeep Kaur 1973011 3rd  

10 Pukhrimayum Zaid Masuad 1973013 3rd  

11 Nameirakpam Prithiv Raj 1973014 3rd  

12 Khushal Garg 1973015 3rd  

13 Simran 1973016 3rd  

14 Rohit Kumar 1973017 3rd  

15 Agyapal Singh 1973018 3rd  

16 Md Atiqur Rahman 1973022 3rd  

17 Pheiroljam Prithviraj 1973023 3rd  

18 Shrawan Kumar Shah 1973024 3rd  

19 Abhishek 1972066 3rd  

20 Harpreet Singh 1973025 3rd  

21 K. Lalramchuanpuii 1973027 3rd  

22 Pardeep Sharma 1973030 3rd  

23 Sukhjeet Singh 1973028 3rd  

24 Umesh Kumar 1973029 3rd  

25 Ufaiq Ashraf Bhat 1973032 3rd  

26 Majid Ahmad Bhat 1973033 3rd  

27 Hardeep Singh 1973034 3rd  

28 Zairemmawii 1973037 3rd  

29 Vakeel Singh 1973036 3rd  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15 
 

Certificate Course : Wear in Engineering 

S. No. Name Of The Student UID Semester 

1 Amanpreet Kaur 1775033  7th  

2 Anurag 1775026 7th  

3 Arshpreet Singh 1775005 7th  

4 Deepanshu Garg 1775016 7th  

5 Gagandeep Singh 1775012 7th  

6 Jagmeet Singh 1775004 7th  

7 Jashandeep Singh 1775010 7th  

8 Jaskarn Singh 1775006 7th  

9 Jasvinder Singh 1775044 7th  

10 Khushpreet Singh 1775039 7th  

11 Lakhwinder Singh 1775038 7th  

12 Lovely Indora 1775029 7th  

13 Maninder Singh 1775011 7th  

14 Md Taufeeq Alam 1775037 7th  

15 Nempal 1775045 7th  

16 Pankaj Kumar 1775008 7th  

17 Parmjeet Kumar 1775014 7th  

18 Princepal 1775040 7th  

19 Raziya Rashid 1775027 7th  

20 Sachin Kumar 1775022 7th  

21 Sandeep Kaur 1775032 7th  

22 Shahnewaz Khan 1775036 7th  

23 Sukhpreet Kaur 1775031 7th  

24 Parmpal Singh 1775049 7th  

25 Ram Singh 1775050 7th  

26 Sandeep 1775047 7th  

27 Wakambam Nelson Singh 1775048 7th  
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Certificate Course : Online Core Python 

S. No. Name Of The Student UID Semester 

1 Akash Kumar 180280215 5th 

2 Arshdeep Singh 180280225 5th 

3 Deepanshu 180280230 5th 

4 Devanshu Dhandhal 180280231 5th 

5 Gourav 180280233 5th 

6 Gundeep Singh 180280234 5th 

7 Ishika Garg 180280237 5th 

8 Jahangeer Ahmad Bhat 180280239 5th 

9 Jaspreet Kaur 180280242 5th 

10 Kabir Wadhwa 180280245 5th 

11 Komal Devi 180280251 5th 

12 Mahesh Kumar 180280256 5th 

13 Manpreet Singh 180280259 5th 

14 Neha 180280263 5th 

15 Anmol Kumar 180280223 5th 

16 Ashish 180280226 5th 

17 Balkrishan Singh 180280227 5th 

18 Davinder Singh 180280229 5th 

19 Kajal Garg 180280246 5th 

20 Kashish Chhabra 180280248 5th 

21 Komalpreet Singh 180280252 5th 

22 Mohit 180280261 5th 

23 Pulkit Garg 180280269 5th 

24 Puneet Goyal 180280270 5th 

25 Rajan Kumar 180280271 5th 

26 Shubham Mittal 1800663 5th 

27 Jasmeen Grover 180280241 5th 

28 Jagdeep Singh 180280238 5th 

29 Lakshami Rani 180280253 5th 

30 Manpreet Kaur 180280258 5th 

31 Dhiraj Chouhan 180280232 5th 

32 Khushdeep 180280250 5th 

33 Parul Duggar 180280267 5th 

34 Parul Sharma 180280268 5th 

35 Sejal Arora 180280286 5th 
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Certificate Course : Advanced data structures and programming 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Simranpreet Kaur 170280684 7th 

2 Hardeep Kaur 170280643 7th 

3 Nobaldeep Singh 170280665 7th 

4 Hina 170550028 7th 

5 Lukesh Singla 170280656 7th 

6 Pawan Kumar 170280670 7th 

7 Yogesh Dholia 170280802 7th 

8 Manju Kumari 170550030 7th 

9 Harmandeep Kaur 170550027 7th 

10 Lovish Kumar 170280655 7th 

11 Jagdeep Singh 170280646 7th 

12 Jasmeet Kaur 170280648 7th 

13 Sukhjinder Soni 170280686 7th 

14 Manjot Kaur 170280658 7th 

15 Gursimran Singh 99170280439 7th 

16 Dimple Verma 170280639 7th 

17 Sahid Ali 170550036 7th 

18 Lalit Kumar 170280653 7th 

19 Khushdeep Kaur 170550029 7th 

20 Ruchika Raj 170550035 7th 

21 Pooja Maurya 170280671 7th 

22 Priyanka Rani 170550032 7th 

23 Harshit Garg 170280798 7th 

24 Silika 170280682 7th 

25 Parmeet Kaur 170280667 7th 

26 Ramandeep Kaur 170550033 7th 

27 Amarnath Kumar 170280630 7th 

28 Arshdeep Kaur 170280635 7th 

29 Amandeep Kaur 170280629 7th 

30 Nandani Sharma 99170280445 7th 

31 Anmol Kerni 170280633 7th 

32 Asif Khan 99180240001 7th 

33 Anku Monga 170280632 7th 

34 Manju 170550030 7th 

35 Bhavuk Thakral 170280638 7th 
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Certificate Course: Design of photovoltaic system 

Sr 

No. 
Name of student UID 

Semester 

 

1 Priyanka Rani 1874001 5th 

2 Sheenu 1874003 5th 

3 Amrinder Singh 1874005 5th 

4 Sukhmander Singh 1874006 5th 

5 Kirti 1874008 5th 

6 Chahil 1874009 5th 

7 Sagar 1874010 5th 

8 Vinay Kumar 1876001 5th 

9 Balkar Singh 1876002 5th 

10 Ravneet Kaur 1876003 5th 

11 Navjinder Singh 1876004 5th 

12 Pankaj Kumar 1876005 5th 

13 Vivek Kumar 1876007 5th 

14 Shubham Sethi 1876009 5th 

15 Firoz Alam 1876010 5th 

16 Shahzeb Alam 1876011 5th 

17 Lovely Kumar 1876012 5th 

18 Rishu Kaur 1876013 5th 

19 Mansi 1876015 5th 

20 Lovepreet Kaur 1876016 5th 

21 Jaspreet Singh 1876018 5th 

22 Lovedeep Singh 1876020 5th 

23 Rajdeep Singh 1876021 5th 

24 Rajesh Kumar 1876023 5th 

25 Ajay Singh 1876024 5th 

26 Satwinder Kaur 1876025 5th 

27 Dawinder Singh 1876027 5th 

28 Anmoldeep Singh 1876032 5th 

29 Preeti 1876033 5th 

30 Anmoldeep 1876034 5th 

31 Junaid Nazir 1876035 5th 

32 Amir Nazir Ahanger 1876036 5th 

33 Sukhveer Kaur 1876037 5th 

34 

Aamir Hussain 

Naikoo 

1876038 5th 
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Certificate Course: Online Course on Industrial Automation with PLC & SCADA 

Sr No. Name of Student UID 
SEMESTER 

1 Harpreet Kaur 1776004 
7th 

2 Navjot Kaur 1776006 7th 

3 Vicky 1776007 7th 

4 Durgesh 1776008 7th 

5 Jasjeet Singh 1776009 7th 

6 Karanvir Singh Sidhu 1776010 7th 

7 Sukhveer Singh 1776011 7th 

8 Simranjot Singh 1776016 7th 

9 Kanwaljeet Kaur 1776019 7th 

10 Ritu Rani 1776020 7th 

11 Kajal 1776023 7th 

12 Maninder Kaur 1776024 7th 

13 Simarjeet Kaur 1776025 7th 

14 Vipra 1776029 7th 

15 Kanhaiya Kumar 1776030 7th 

16 Rahul Sharma 1776031 7th 

17 Harpreet Singh 1776032 7th 

18 Maninderjit Singh 1776033 7th 

19 Amandeep Kaur 1776034 7th 

20 H.B Lalawmpuia 1776038 7th 

21 Sonu Kumar 1776039 7th 

22 Bittu Singh 1776040 7th 

23 Alex Lalrinpuia 1776044 7th 

24 F Lalramngaia 1776045 7th 

25 Sanjay 1776046 7th 

26 Abhinav 1776047 7th 

27 Shahid Gulzar 1776048 7th 

28 Shakir Nazir 1776049 7th 

29 Gowher Reyaz Shah 1776050 7th 

30 Bobby Kumar 1776052 7th 

31 Nayeem Yaqoob 1776053 7th 

32 Jatinder Singh 1776054 7th 

 


